First name
Sylvain
Lucy
Daan
Daan
adriano
MAXIME
Bertrand
Romain
Joris
benjamin
Philippe
David
Jules
Thomas
PIERRE
Olivier
Migue
Jordy
hugo
Philippe
Miche
Eddy
Marc
Didier
Maxime
Marcus
Matthias
Kevin
Bert
Robin
Dirk
Enrico
Brad
Patrick
Simon
Jeremy
Antoine
Lucy
Yuki
Daan
Philip

Last name
Gaonach
Gadsby

Van Den Bekerom
Hoeke
marzaroli
PEERENBOOMS
Robe

Bera

Van Der Eecken
berti
Milhamont
Monthule
Peillard
BENTO
DEFAYS
Lemire

Lopez
Vandeputte
LEGAY
DUFAUD
Vichard
Godon
Deleglise
Bodart

Benoit
Jorgensen
Geerts
Schller
Claerhout
Laforge
Lewandowsky
Pollice
Rickaby
Hoffmann
Belcher
Lasoen
Goethals
Gadsby
Francois Kurahashi
Hoeke
Salobir

Country

Belgium

United Kingdom of
Netherlands (the)
Netherlands (the)
Belgium

Belgium

France

France

Belgium

Belgium

France

France

France

France

Belgium

France

Belgium

Belgium

France

France

France

France

France

Belgium

France

Denmark
Belgium
Germany
Belgium

Belgium
Germany
Germany

United Kingdom of
Germany

United Kingdom of
Belgium

Belgium

United Kingdom of
Japan
Netherlands (the)
Germany

Race class

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Expert Ski stock + Vet

[BJBF] Pro Run GP
[BJBF] Pro Run GP
[BJBF] Pro Run GP
[BJBF] Pro Run GP
[BJBF] Pro Run GP
[BJBF] Pro Run GP
[BJBF] Pro Run GP
[BJBF] Pro Run GP
[BJBF] Pro Run GP
[BJBF] Pro Run GP
[BJBF] Pro Run GP
[BJBF] Pro Run GP
[BJBF] Pro Run GP
[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

Race number

4
8
10
12
14
17
18
21
28
38
65
71
85
94
117
140
192
198
199
224
245
512
795

26
35
38
69
77
99
106
110
111
243

12
13



First name
Phil
Anthony
Romain
benjamin
Antony
Luc
Jeremy
Quinten
Robin
Pierre
Vincent
Valentine
Daan
Philip
Pierre
Camille
Matheo
Quinten
Berny
Vincent
Tom
Sarah
Peter
Alexandre
Nicolas
lorenz
Joris
Glenn
Geoffrey
Martin
Stijn
Raph
Melvin
Evan
Maxime
Julian
Sylvain
Karim
Melvin
Matthew
Tom

Last name
Segers
Errecart
Bera

berti
Torelli
Hermsen
Rathoin
Bossche
Sylvester
Guilbert
DEBITTE
Coutier
Van Den Bekerom
Salobir
Defays
Leroy
Pichon
Bossche
Gueniau
DEBITTE
Claerhout
Piot

De Smet
Levis
Gonzalez
Huysmans
Van Der Eecken
Botte

Van den Bossche
Decobert
Van Der Eecken
GEGO
Turcq
Legrand
Loyer

Dux
Gaonach
Benali
Turcq
McMaster
Claerhout

Country
Belgium
France
France
Belgium
France
Netherlands (the)
France
Belgium
France
France
France
France
Netherlands (the)
Germany
Belgium
France
France
Belgium
France
France
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
France
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
France
Belgium
Belgium
France
France
France
Germany
Belgium
Belgium
France

Race class

[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

[BJBF] Pro Ski GP

[BJBF] Pro-Am 4 stroke Ski Li
[BJBF] Pro-Am 4 stroke Ski Li
[BJBF] Pro-Am 4 stroke Ski Li
[BJBF] Pro-Am 4 stroke Ski Li
[BJBF] Pro-Am 4 stroke Ski Li
[BJBF] Pro-Am 4 stroke Ski Li
[BJBF] Pro-Am 4 stroke Ski Li
[BJBF] Pro-Am 4 stroke Ski Li
[BJBF] Pro-Am 4 stroke Ski Li
[BJBF] Rec Lites

[BJBF] Rec Lites

[BJBF] Rec Lites

[BJBF] Rec Lites

[BJBF] Rec Lites

[BJBF] Rec Lites

[BJBF] Rec Lites

[BJBF] Rec Lites

[BJBF] Rec Lites

[BJBF] Rec Lites

[BJBF] Rec Lites

[BJBF] Rec Lites

[BJBF] Rec Lites

[BJBF] Run atmo - Run classi
[BJBF] Run atmo - Run classi
[BJBF] Run atmo - Run classi
[BJBF] Run atmo - Run classi
[BJBF] Run atmo - Run classi
[BJBF] Run atmo - Run classi

United Kingdom of [BJBF] Run atmo - Run classi

Belgium

[BJBF] Run Stock

Race number
16
18
21
38
64
73
82
98

148
311
911

10
13
17
27
28
98
181
911

16
22
23
28
77
89
98
99
134
135

12
13
29
30
135
824



First name
Maxime
Sjoerd
Philip
Lucas
Gabriel
Matthias
Bert
Robin
Dirk
Thomas
Enrico
Brad
Brian
Eric
Arvydas
Luuk
Bram
Maxime
Sam
Corentin
Yoni
Maxime
Eden
Cédric
Antoine
Anais
Daan
Phil
Pierre
Alexandre
Maxime
Camille
Matheo
Michael
benjamin
Jonathan
Philippe
Antony
Axel
Quinten
Louis

Last name
Benoit
Thybaert
Salobir
MOUCHOTTE
Bellavia
Geerts
Claerhout
Laforge
Lewandowsky
BENTO
Pollice
Rickaby

Duc
Muelhausen
Pecatauskas
Hoeke
Hoeke
Lemire
Wilson
Lemire
Hamelin
Arthebise
Godon
Eeckhout
Goethals
Mischler
Hoeke
Segers
Defays
Bourgeois
Geraerts
Leroy
Pichon

Van Reybroeck
berti

Le biez
Wacquet
Torelli
Laforge
Bossche
OLIVIER

Country
France
Belgium
Germany
France
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Germany
France
Germany

United Kingdom of

France

Germany
Lithuania
Netherlands (the)
Netherlands (the)
France

United Kingdom of

France
Belgium
France
France
Switzerland
Belgium
Switzerland
Netherlands (the)
Belgium
Belgium
France
Belgium
France
France
Belgium
Belgium
France
France
France
Belgium
Belgium
France

Race class

[BJBF] Run Stock

[BJBF] Run Stock

[BJBF] Run Stock

[BJBF] Run Stock

[BJBF] Run Stock

[BJBF] Run Stock

[BJBF] Run Stock

[BJBF] Run Stock

[BJBF] Run Stock

[BJBF] Run Stock

[BJBF] Run Stock

[BJBF] Run Stock

[BJBF] Run Stock

[BJBF] Run Stock

[BJBF] Run Stock

[BJBF] Ski Junior lites + Ski Ju
[BJBF] Ski Junior lites + Ski Ju
[BJBF] Ski Junior lites + Ski Ju
[BJBF] Ski Junior lites + Ski Ju
[BJBF] Ski Junior lites + Ski Ju
[BJBF] Ski Junior lites + Ski Ju
[BJBF] Ski Junior lites + Ski Ju
[BJBF] Ski Junior lites + Ski Ju
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am

Race number
6

9
13
16
17
26
38
69
77
94
99
106
138
277
717
10
11
61
68
88
99
300
512

11
12
16
17
19
23
27
28
30
38
49
50
64
77
98
130



First name
Vincent
Alexis
Eddy
Rémy
Bruno
Harry
Damien
jonathan
Sylvain
Maureen
Wacquet
Robin
Marie
Nicolas
Samuel
Louis
Omar
Nicolas
Luca
Eddy

Last name
Peronnet
Lefour
Godon
Marlier
Lagardere
Baetens
Jaumotte
renier
Dubois
Fouchereau
Emma
Laforge
Tourlan
Wilmart
Vigot
OLIVIER
Belhadi
Van der Biest
Quenot
Godon

Country
France
France
France
Belgium
France
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
France
France
Belgium
France
Belgium
France
France
Belgium
Belgium
France
France

Race class

[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Lites Pro-Am
[BJBF] Ski Novice Lites
[BJBF] Ski Novice Lites
[BJBF] Ski Novice Lites
[BJBF] Ski Novice Lites
[BJBF] Ski Novice Lites
[BJBF] Ski Novice Lites
[BJBF] Ski Novice Lites
[BJBF] Ski Novice Lites
[BJBF] Ski Novice Lites
[BJBF] Ski Novice Lites
[BJBF] Ski Novice Lites
[BJBF] Ski Novice Lites
[BJBF] Ski Novice Lites
[BJBF] Ski Novice Lites

Race number
174
190
512
590
821
889

3
11
25
30
50
77
79
99

116
130
192
225
445
512



